Transaction Search - Company

Janice Price

Posting Date
01/02/2023

01/04/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/16/2023
02/20/2023
03/15/2023
03/17/2023
03/20/2023

Tran Date
12/31/2022

01/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/08/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/14/2023
02/16/2023
03/13/2023
03/15/2023
03/16/2023

Account
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXKX-XXXK-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXKX-XXXK-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXK-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5734

Supplier
Iwf - Canada

Institute Of Corporate

Adu Taxi

Royal York Hotel
Petrocan

Calgary Airport Exit T
Royal York Hotel

Air Can 00144239324868
Air Can 00142166701522
Petrocan

Bluebird

Petrocan

Palliser Hotel

Palliser Hotel
Debit Total CAD
Credit Total CAD
Total CAD

Pagelof 1

Amount
624.75

414.75
18.00
320.42
105.71
121.80
566.18
52.50
742.48
114.26
113.75
50.82
1,105.91
15.75
4,367.08

0.00
4,367.08

eeeeeeeeeeedes
eeeeeeeeeseees



